Garmin Kids Brodnica - Bieg 1-3lat

Organizator:

LABOSPORT Polska sp. z 0.0.
2019-08-25
200m

Brodnica

Klasyfikacja: OPEN

Data:

Dystans:

Miejscowosc:

M-ce Nr
zaw.

1 613
2 605
3 628
4 630
5 624
6 623

Nazwisko Imie

SZARMACHER ANTONINA
KORCZAK JULIA
FRACZAK LEON
PETELSKI JEREMIASZ
OWERCZUK BRUNO
KOWALSKI TADEUSZ

Wyniki opracowat: Marcin Gralak
marcin.gralak@sts-timing.pl

Miejscowosc

DZIALDOWO
RUZIEC
WARSZAWA
BRODNICA
GDANSK
WARSZAWA

Klub

NOVEO INTERACTIVE
TRINERGY TEAM

Strona 1
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Kat wiek.
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6:40
8:25
8:40
12:00
13:40
15815

tempo

km/h
9,0
7,1
6,9
5,0
4,4
3,9

Wynik

00:01:20
00:01:41
00:01:44
00:02:24
00:02:44
00:03:03
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wyniki na: sts-timing.pl



